
MATERIALREQ'DPART#PART NAMENO.

18-8 SS1A14935CHAIN ASSEMBLY1

316L SS1TC0756C1PIPE CAP 3/4"2

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 : 1

3/4" AIR INLET CAP ASSEMBLY (WITH EXTRA 

LINKS)

TC0756XC1A

SCALE:

14936

000831

PART #:

PROJECT #:

APPROVED FOR

PRODUCTION BY:

ACC

DRAWING #:

SEE BOM

9/1/2000

CHECKED BY:

PART NAME:

SIZE:

PROTOTYPE

DATE:

MATERIAL:

PRODUCTION

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

C

CHL SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

FRACTIONAL:

X.XX: 

X.XXX:

ANGLE:

±1/16

±.03

±.015

±1°

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES.

ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO

HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE.

1 OF 1

SHEET #:

2

1

B BP

1/6/22

UPDATED DRAWING 

A ACC

11/12/03

UPDATED BOM

REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION


