

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCT	'S INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION	N AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED	, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

				-								
			В	BP	1/6/22	UPDATED DRAWING						
			Α	A ACC 11/12/03 UPDATED BOM								
			REV	EV BY DATE DESCRIPTION								
S OTHERWISE SPECIFIED NSIONAL TOLERANCES	DRAWN BY:	CHL			S SA	LCO PR	ODUC	ΓS, INC.				
TIONAL: ±1/16 ±.03	CHECKED BY:	ACC	PART NA									
K: ±.015	PROTOTYPE DATE:	9/1/2000	3/	′4" AI	R INLE	r cap a	SSEME	BLY (WI	TH E	EXT	RA	А
_E: ±1° RR ALL SHARP EDGES.	APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION BY:		LI	NKS)								
ACHINED SURFACES TO 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS	PRODUCTION DATE:		MATERIA	SEE	BOM							
DTED OTHERWISE.	SIZE:	С	PART #:				SHEET #: 1	OF 1	SCALE:	1:	<u> </u>	_
	DRAWING #:	14936	T(<u> 207</u>	<u>56X(</u>	C1A						

 I
 1

 NO.
 PART NAME
 PART#
 REQ'D
 MATERIAL

 1
 CHAIN ASSEMBLY
 A14935
 1
 18-8 SS

 2
 PIPE CAP 3/4"
 TC0756C1
 1
 316L SS

2

D

┢

ΙB